IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: September 18, 2010 Boys: Place School Score
Host School: Kankakakee Valley Girls: X 1 Twin Lakes 359
Course: Sandy Pines Golf Course Sectonal: X 2 Rensselaer Central 384
City:  Wheatfield, Indiana Regional: T 3 Kankakee Valley 404
- 4 Lowell 406
5 Winamac Community 411
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Hanover Central 414
Place Name School Score 7 North Judson 427
1 Grace Amsler Twin Lakes 74 8 North Newton 438
2 Liz Gifford Rensselaer Central 89 9 South Newton 449
3 Morgan Kyburz Twin Lakes 89 10 West Central 482
4 Alexis Calabrese Winamac 93 11
5 12 Oregon-Davis DQ
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Alexis Calabrese Winamac 93 17
2 Alison Howard North Judson/San Pierre 94 18
3 Taylor Richlik Lowell 97 Indicate with asterisk (¥) when fifth player's score
4 Jenna Wagner West Central 99 determines team's place.
5 Hanna Green Hanover Central 100
The top three individuals advance.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3 6 7 9 Out | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13| 14 | 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 4 5| 31 4 4 4] 5] 3| 4 6 4| 51 4 3| 4| 5|1 4| 3| 4 36 72
Hanover Central  |Ashley Loy 1 8 8l 3 8 5 6 71 4 8 57 5 7 6] 3 7 8 5 3 5 49| 106
Hanna Green 2 8 7 4 7 6 4 5 3] 10 54 5 5 6 4 6 7 5 4 4 46 100
Cheyenne Cox 3 6 9 4 7 5 5 8 4 6 54 5 6 5 6 6 7 8 4 5 52| 106
Alison Kubiak 4 5 6 4 4 6 6 7 4 7 49 5 8 5 4 5 7 6 7 6 53 102
Elizabeth Price 5 6 8 4 5 6 6] 11 3 8 57 7 6 8 4 7 7 6 6 6 57 114 414
Kankakee Valley Kimberly Proud 1 5 8 4 5 5 5 7 3 5 47 4 7 5 5 5 8 5 4 6 49 96
Breanne Chevrette 2 5 7 3 7 4 7 6 3 9 51 5 5 4 3 7 7 6 5 6 48 99
Taylor Patrick 3 5 9 4 7 4 5 5 6 7 52 5 11 7 4 6 6 6 4 5 54 106
Bethany Jansma 4 6 8 3 6 4 6 8 5 6 52 8 7 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 51 103
Emily Tucker 5 7| 12 3 7 5 6 9 4 5 58 71 10 6 4 5 6 7 4 6 55 113 404
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Team

Score

482

411

Total

72
99
144
116
123
147

93
106
106
106
129

In

36
50
75
62

58
79

46

53
47

53
62

18

17

16

11

12

15

11

10

14

13

12

12

11

10

10

10

Out

69

65
68

67

10
10

10

10

10

10

2

11

1

10

Hole #

Par

Chelsea Schultz
Jenna Wagner
Joelyn Flowtow

Zoe Viktora

Tricia Geyer

Felicia Gradowski

Ellie Kiser

Sierra Rife

Hayley Harper

West Central

Winamac Community |Alexis Calabrese




